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9/1999
Survey Report Wellpath ID: SURVEY
Measured Incl Drift Course TVD Vertical TOTAL DLS
Depth Dir. Length Section  Rectangular Offsets
(f)  (deg) (deg) (ft) (ft) (ft) (ft) (ft) (dg/100ft)

9154.00 101.30 270.90  32.00 7828.01 1208.31 290.72N  1208.31W 0.31
9185.00 101.10 27060  31.00 7821.99 123872 291.12N  1238.72W 1.15
9217.00 101.00 270.60 32.00 781586 127012 291.45N 1270.12W 0.31

9248.00 101.10 270.90  31.00 7809.92 1300.54 291.85N  1300.54W 1.00
9280.00 100.80 271.00 32.00 7803.84 133196 292.37N  1331.96W 0.99
9312.00 100.80 270.80 32.00 7797.84 1363.39 292.89N  1363.39W 0.31

9343.00 100.70 271.20 31.00 7792.06 1393.84 29345N  1393.84W 1.00

9375.00 101.00 271.10  32.00 7786.04 142526 29408N  142526W 0.99
9407.00 101.00 271.00 32.00 7779.93 145666 29466N 1456.66W 0.31

9469.00 101.50 270.30 62.00 7767.84 1517.47 29535N 1517.47W 1.37
9531.00 101.30 270.70  62.00 7755.58 1578.24 29588N  1578.24W 0.71
9592.00 101.00 270.70  61.00 774379 1638.09 29661N  1638.09W 0.49

9656.00 100.70 270.40 64.00 7731.74 1700.94 29721N  1700.94W 0.66
9719.00 101.00 27040 63.00 7719.88 1762.81 297.64N 1762.81W 0.48
9782.00 101.30 269.70 63.00 7707.70 182462 297.70N  1824.62W 1.19

9845.00 101.80 269.80 63.00 7695.08 1886.35 297.43N  1886.35W 0.81
9908.00 101.80 269.70  63.00 7682.20 1948.01 297.16N  1948.01W 0.16
9970.00 101.90 269.30 62.00 7669.47 2008.69 296.63N 2008.69W 0.65

10034.00 102.20 269.80 64.00 7656.11 2071.28 296.14N  2071.28W 0.90

10096.00 102.00 268.90 62.00 7643.11 213190 29545N  2131.90W 1.46
PROJECTION TO TD @ 10134

10134.00 102.00 268.90 38.00 763521 2169.06 294.74N  2169.06W 0.00



